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9-Sep Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average
 Highest 

Game

 Highest 

Series

1) Lake City Orange 2 0 8 2 0 1455 145.5 162 730

2) Rushford-Peterson Green 2 0 7 3 0 1658 165.8 198 837

3) Lake City Black 1 1 6 4 0 1442 144.2 191 741

4) Rushford-Peterson Gold 1 1 6 4 0 1468 146.8 170 769

5) Pine Island JV 1 1 5 5 0 1312 131.2 167 677

6) Wabasha-Kellogg JV 1 1 5 5 0 1356 135.6 191 749

7) Winona / G-E-T / Cochrane-Fountain City JV 0 2 2 8 0 1283 128.3 159 656

8) Fillmore Central / Lanesboro / Mabel-Canton 0 2 1 9 0 1097 109.7 153 568

Conference Average 138.4

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Hudson Veldhuisen Pine Island JV 8 9 3 20 85.00% 100.00%

2) Asher Timm Pine Island JV 7 8 5 20 75.00% 100.00%

3) Ryder Messenger Rushford-Peterson Green 11 4 5 20 75.00% 100.00%

4) Kellen Woods Lake City Black 6 7 5 18 72.22% 90.00%

5) Ella Fricke Lake City Black 3 9 5 17 70.59% 85.00%

6) Desmond Glenna Lake City Orange 6 8 6 20 70.00% 100.00%

7) Brody Jackson Rushford-Peterson Green 8 6 6 20 70.00% 100.00%

8) Paityn Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100.00%

9) Kolten McGregor Rushford-Peterson Green 5 8 7 20 65.00% 100.00%

10) Andy Sanchez Rushford-Peterson Green 7 6 7 20 65.00% 100.00%

11) Elliot Lukes Lake City Black 5 6 7 18 61.11% 90.00%

12) Jackson Ciszak Winona JV 5 7 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

13) Mariah Fitzgerald Wabasha-Kellogg JV 2 10 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

14) Mackenzie Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

15) Kyle Britson Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

16) Eli Rice Lake City Orange 7 4 9 20 55.00% 100.00%

17) Nathan Thorn Winona JV 9 2 9 20 55.00% 100.00%

18) Connor Drake Wabasha-Kellogg JV 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100.00%

19) Lucas Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100.00%

20) Savea Phernetton Lake City Black 2 6 7 15 53.33% 75.00%



Grade # Lake City Orange X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 3 Carson Mickelson Lake City Orange 1 4 5 10 50.00% 50%

7 16 Mason Freiermuth Lake City Orange 4 3 13 20 35.00% 100%

7 17 Addy Richardson Lake City Orange 4 6 10 20 50.00% 100%

8 21 Eli Rice Lake City Orange 7 4 9 20 55.00% 100%

10 25 Zoie Prebe Lake City Orange 5 3 2 10 80.00% 50%

8 28 Desmond Glenna Lake City Orange 6 8 6 20 70.00% 100%

8 82 Cole Sumerfelt Lake City Orange 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

Team Total 27 28 45 100 55.00%

Grade # Pine Island JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 5 Asher Timm Pine Island JV 7 8 5 20 75.00% 100%

9 10 William O'Byrne Pine Island JV 2 2 16 20 20.00% 100%

8 24 Emilee Sperber Pine Island JV 1 1 18 20 10.00% 100%

7 30 Hudson Veldhuisen Pine Island JV 8 9 3 20 85.00% 100%

8 71 Samuel Miller Pine Island JV 2 7 11 20 45.00% 100%

Team Total 20 27 53 100 47.00%

Grade # Winona JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 12 Jackson Ciszak Winona JV 5 7 8 20 60.00% 100%

8 44 Jordon Shoulars Winona JV 7 1 12 20 40.00% 100%

8 46 Nathan Thorn Winona JV 9 2 9 20 55.00% 100%

7 47 Hunter Hines Winona JV 0 4 16 20 20.00% 100%

9 55 Owen Van Vreede Winona JV 3 5 12 20 40.00% 100%

Team Total 24 19 57 100 43.00%

Grade # Wabasha-Kellogg JV X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 1 Mariah Fitzgerald Wabasha-Kellogg JV 2 10 8 20 60.00% 100%

7 11 Macey Tebay Wabasha-Kellogg JV 5 3 12 20 40.00% 100%

9 40 Connor Drake Wabasha-Kellogg JV 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100%

9 41 Bryce Wunderlich Wabasha-Kellogg JV 6 4 10 20 50.00% 100%

9 42 Ethan Munns Wabasha-Kellogg JV 2 8 10 20 50.00% 100%

Team Total 19 32 49 100 51.00%

Grade # Rushford-Peterson Green X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 4 Ryder Messenger Rushford-Peterson Green 11 4 5 20 75.00% 100%



8 6 Brody Jackson Rushford-Peterson Green 8 6 6 20 70.00% 100%

8 19 Kaelynn Evenson Rushford-Peterson Green 6 4 10 20 50.00% 100%

9 25 Kolten McGregor Rushford-Peterson Green 5 8 7 20 65.00% 100%

8 32 Andy Sanchez Rushford-Peterson Green 7 6 7 20 65.00% 100%

Team Total 37 28 35 100 65.00%

Grade # Preston X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 5 Brooklyn Nelson Preston 2 4 14 20 30.00% 100%

9 6 Elsa Eickhoff Preston 0 2 5 7 28.57% 35%

0 17 Ginnie Randa Preston 1 6 13 20 35.00% 100%

8 18 Knox Frommelt Preston 1 1 5 7 28.57% 35%

8 20 Harper Pickett Preston 5 5 10 20 50.00% 100%

7 44 Hank StJohn Preston 0 0 6 6 0.00% 30%

7 67 Beau Poppe Preston 3 6 11 20 45.00% 100%

Team Total 12 24 64 100 36.00%

Grade # Lake City Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 0 Colton Weichel Lake City Black 1 4 11 16 31.25% 80%

8 9 Savea Phernetton Lake City Black 2 6 7 15 53.33% 75%

11 12 Elliot Lukes Lake City Black 5 6 7 18 61.11% 90%

8 22 Amelia Prebe Lake City Black 1 6 9 16 43.75% 80%

10 23 Kellen Woods Lake City Black 6 7 5 18 72.22% 90%

8 27 Ella Fricke Lake City Black 3 9 5 17 70.59% 85%

Team Total 18 38 44 100 56.00%

Grade # Rushford-Peterson Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 1 Mackenzie Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100%

7 2 Tyler Britson Rushford-Peterson Gold 1 7 12 20 40.00% 100%

7 3 Lucas Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 7 9 20 55.00% 100%

9 8 Paityn Rasmussen Rushford-Peterson Gold 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100%

10 20 Kyle Britson Rushford-Peterson Gold 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100%

0 0 Lily Heuser Rushford-Peterson Gold 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

Team Total 20 37 43 100 57.00%








































